PRA073, PRA074, PRA100, PRA135, PRA182 (CNW)
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 14-Nov-12 1 Document Number: 53033
For technical questions, contact: sferthinfilm@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Precision Thin Film Chip Resistor Arrays
PRA arrays can be used in most applications requiring a

RATING PER
RESISTOR (1)
W
ABSOLUTE
TOLERANCE
± %
RATIO
TOLERANCE (2)
 %
ABSOLUTE
TCR (3)
± ppm/°C
RATIO
TCR (4)
± ppm/°C
PRA073 073 10 to 50K 0.030 0.1, 0.5 0.01, 0.02, 0.05, 0.1 10 1, 2
PRA074 074 10 to 100K 0.040 0.1, 0.5 0.01, 0.02, 0.05, 0.1 10 1, 2
PRA100 100 10 to 250K 0.100 0.1, 0.5 0.01, 0.02, 0.05, 0.1 10 1, 2
PRA135 135 10 o 500K 0.125 0.1, 0.5 0.01, 0.02, 0.05, 0.1 10 1, 2
PRA182 182 10 to 2M 0.200 0.1, 0.5 0.01, 0.02, 0.05, 0.1 10 1, 2
CLIMATIC SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range (1) - 55 °C to + 155 °C
PERFORMANCES
TEST SPECIFICATIONS